
EMERGENCY OUTREACH / EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT / EVENT FIRST-AID 
  Name Facility Office Email 

 Anthony Alexander Director (937) 762-5924 Anthony.Alexander@KetteringHealth.org 

  Cassandra Booher KH Emergency Management (937) 762-5945 Cassandra.Booher@KetteringHealth.org 

  Kristi Bradford KH Soin & Greene (937) 352-2505 Kristi.Bradford@KetteringHealth.org 

  James Garrett KH Troy & Piqua (937) 980-7013 James.Garrett@KetteringHealth.org 

  John Hildebrand KH Washington Twp. (937) 401-6453 John.Hildebrand@KetteringHealth.org 

  Ryan Konkel KH Main Campus (937) 395-6110 Ryan.Konkel@KetteringHealth.org 

  Meredith Lawhorn KH EMS QA/QI (937) 762-5924 Meredith.Lawhorn@KetteringHealth.org 

 Anna Ludwick KH Event First-Aid (937) 762-5943 Anna.Ludwick@KetteringHealth.org 

 Jennifer Mason KH Hamilton & Middletown (513) 867-2116 Jennifer.Mason@KetteringHealth.org 

 Justin Miller KH Huber Heights & Springfield  (937) 558-3351 Justin.Miller@KetteringHealth.org 

 Justin Palmer KH Dayton & Eaton (937) 723-3681 Justin.Palmer@KetteringHealth.org 

 Nathaniel Robertson KH Miamisburg & Franklin (937) 298-3399 Nathaniel.Robertson@KetteringHealth.org 
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Website: 

https://ketteringhealth.org/trauma-ems-outreach/our-ems-team/
https://ketteringhealth.org/trauma-ems-outreach/our-ems-team/

